	
	
	
	1053
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	ANDRIES
	E
	PAULA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	ANGHELOIU
	C
	CONSTANTIN
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	ANGHEL
	G
	VLAD GEORGE
	9.78
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.96

	ARDELEAN
	G
	IONUT GEORGE
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	ANDREESCU
	SS
	MARIA ALINA
	9.75
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.95

	ALBU
	M
	MIRCEA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	ALEXE
	V
	DANIELA
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1054
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	BLANATUI
	CA
	ANDREEA
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	BATCU
	A
	DELIA
	9.78
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.94

	CUCOS
	V
	ION
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.02
	1.80

	BALAOI
	D
	DELIA MARIA
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1055
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	BUNEA
	V
	IONUT COSMIN
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	BUCECEANU
	M
	CATALIN RUDOLF
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	BULEANDRA
	V
	MARIUS IONUT
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	CUCUTA
	A
	OCTAVIAN
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	BUGA
	G
	COSTIN MIRCEA
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	BRATU
	G
	DRAGOS ALEXANDRU
	9.82
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.95

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1056
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	CARAGEA
	G
	ADRIAN
	9.82
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.95

	CALIN
	S
	BOGDAN IOAN
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	CHIRITA
	G
	STEFAN
	9.78
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.96

	CALITA
	I
	GHEORGHITA CRISTINEL
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	8.80
	1.76

	CALOFIRESCU
	M
	ALEXANDRU CATALIN
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	CHELES
	I
	CLAUDIU
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	CIAUSU
	I
	MARIUS ADRIAN
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	CHIRIAC
	N
	BOGDAN
	9.86
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.96

	CALIN
	T
	MIHAELA CRISTINA
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	DIAMANDESCU
	C
	ELENA DANIELA
	9.72
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.94

	CARAGEA
	A
	SILVIU
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1057
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	COSTEA
	I
	ANDREEA CRISTINA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	COMAN
	A
	ANDREI
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	CODERIE
	C
	RODICA GEORGIANA
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	CRISTEA
	S
	ANDREI
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	8.02
	9.29
	3.46

	CORCIOVEI
	M
	ALEXANDRU MIHAI
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	CONSTANTIN
	C
	IULIA IRINA
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1058
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	DRAGAN
	A
	LIGIA MADALINA
	0.00
	9.96
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	DROG
	M
	ELENA MIRELA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	DURLUT
	C
	DRAGOS
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	DOICIN
	A
	MIHAELA ANDREEA
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	DRAGNESCU
	I
	LAURA COSMINA
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	DRUTA
	T
	CRISTINA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1059
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	DUMITRU
	V
	VASILE MIHAI
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	MARINESCU
	I
	LAVINIA MIHAELA
	9.71
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.93

	GANEA
	G
	IOANA
	9.79
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.96

	DUTA
	M
	ADINA
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	DUNAEV
	V
	ANDREEA
	9.64
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.91

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1060
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	GRIGORE
	N
	CRISTIAN PETRUT
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	GHITA
	G
	ROXANA BIANCA
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	GUGU
	D
	DORIAN FLORIN
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	GHEORGHE
	N
	CRISTINA
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	GRAMA
	M
	ELENA MONICA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1061
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	HERTELIU
	I
	EMANUEL EDUARD
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	8.62
	1.72

	HICEA
	VI
	RAZVAN MIHAI
	9.86
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.97

	GUTULOV
	A
	ELIZA ANTOANETA
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	HOSU
	M
	GEORGE CRISTIAN
	9.81
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.96

	IDICEANU
	D
	ANDRA RENATA
	9.80
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.94

	HAVRISCIUC
	S
	ANDREEA
	9.79
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.94

	HOMENCU
	FO
	IOANA ALEXANDRA
	9.82
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.95

	HENNING
	LJ
	TAMAS
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	IACOB
	F
	ADRIANA
	9.73
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.93

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1062
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	IONASCU
	D
	ALEXANDRU
	9.70
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.94

	IONITA
	C
	VALENTIN
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	ISPAS
	G
	ANDREI VLAD
	9.76
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.94

	IONESCU
	B
	IOANA
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	IONESCU
	TV
	DAN ALEXANDRU
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	IRIMIA
	I
	DIANA
	9.81
	9.97
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.96

	ISTOC
	E
	RAZVAN EUGEN
	9.79
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.96

	IONESCU
	PL
	SORINA ALEXANDRA
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1063
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	MIHAI
	G
	IRINA
	9.77
	9.96
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.95

	RADOI
	C
	MARIA CRISTINA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	MIHAESCU
	R
	ADRIAN
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	MICU
	I
	MAGELONA
	9.81
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.96

	MUNTEAN
	V
	HORIA
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	MUSCALU
	V
	COSMIN LUCIAN
	9.84
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.97

	MIRON
	G
	VASILE
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	7.76
	0.00
	1.55

	MITRACHE
	S
	RAMONA CATALINA
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1064
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	NICA
	C
	MIHAELA
	9.78
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.94

	NEAGU
	S
	CRISTINA ANDREEA
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	IONESCU
	IP
	MIHAI
	0.00
	9.96
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	NITA
	P
	ANDREI BOGDAN
	0.00
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	NEAMTU
	V
	VICTOR
	9.75
	9.94
	7.62
	0.00
	0.00
	5.46

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1065
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	PASCU
	H
	DAN ALEXANDRU
	9.76
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.93

	NITU
	A
	ALEXANDRU RAZVAN
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	PARAN
	D
	LOREDANA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	OPRISAN
	G
	ANDRA MIHAELA
	9.85
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.96

	NITU
	M
	CRISTINA
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1066
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	PAUN
	R
	ADELINA
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	PIRVAN
	I
	CRISTIAN IONUT
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	7.47
	0.00
	3.48

	PETRACHE
	C
	TATIANA ANDREEA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	POESCU
	A
	ROSE MARIE
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	PETCU
	V
	LAURENTIU FLORIAN
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	PITICAS
	V
	RAZVAN
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	PETCULET
	S
	ROXANA MARIA
	9.83
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.97

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1067
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	PORUMBESCU
	A
	CIPRIAN IULIAN
	9.83
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.97

	POPESCU
	D
	BOGDAN IONUT
	9.64
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.93

	OLARU
	E
	ANDREI
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	REBREANU
	S
	ALEXANDRU
	9.71
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.93

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1068
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	SINCA
	G
	SILVIA ADRIANA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	RUSE
	A
	ANA MARIA
	9.67
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.93

	SOARE
	M
	COSTIN ANDREI
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	SLAVIC
	D
	DANIEL
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	SIMIONOIU
	N
	RALUCA GEORGIANA
	9.68
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.94

	UDREA
	S
	BOGDAN MITRUT
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1069
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	STAN
	C
	CALIN ANDREI
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	VATASOIU
	V
	CAMELIA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	STANCU
	M
	COSTIN ANDREI
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	STIRBU
	P
	DIANA FLORENTINA
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	STAICU
	A
	ALEXANDRA STEFANIA
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	VALSAN
	N
	CRISTINA
	0.00
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.98

	STAN
	P
	ALEXANDRA ELENA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	STANESCU
	M
	RALUCA MARIA
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	STROE
	V
	CAMELIA
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1070
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	TIRON
	V
	MONICA
	0.00
	0.00
	7.50
	0.00
	0.00
	1.50

	TILITA
	M
	VIVIANA
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	TOANCHINA
	P
	TEODORA AURELIA
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	TARASINCA
	D
	MARIANA CAMELIA
	0.00
	0.00
	7.09
	0.00
	0.00
	1.42

	TECHERA
	RG
	ROMULUS ANDREI
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	TIRZIU
	I
	GEORGIANA CRISTINA
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	TUDORAN
	M
	VIOREL DRAGOS
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1071
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	VERESTIUC
	OE
	IOAN CRISTIAN
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	VILICHE
	G
	MIHAELA
	0.00
	9.98
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	2.00

	ZAMFIROIU
	I
	IONUT ALIN
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	VERDES
	M
	MIHAI ALEXANDRU
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	ZUGRAVESCU
	G
	MIHAI
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	VILI
	M
	ALEXANDRU STEFAN
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	VISAN
	D
	ALINA GABRIELA
	0.00
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	CREDITE
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	STRDAT01
	CREARE
	CAUTAREF
	CONVERSIE
	BIBLIOTECA
	Punctaj Mediu

	PREDA
	M
	ANDREI IONUT
	0.00
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.99


